LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL NA
CADET(TE)S 1D 2022/2023

Epreuves
'40 -
+10pts) GUIRLE Romy (33, AQU) JCFL GRADIGNAN
-44 -
W GUARATO Elisa (33, AQU) CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC
W +17pt9) PORTALE Lea (33, AQU) A.SASSAM
5 BOUTIN Camille (33, AQU) ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS
'48 hd
(+20pts) LARRONDE Laure (33, AQU) DOJO BEGLAIS
W (s0pts) FEDALA Fella (33, AQU) S.A.MERIGNACAIS
@ 20pts) MONIER NICOLAS Syrielle (33, AQU) J..A BORDEAUX JUDO
5 wopts) PIERRE-JUSTIN Olivia (33, AQU) S.AMERIGNACAIS
NC @10ptsy DURAND Camille (33, AQU) A.S.ASSAM

NC LHOTELLIER Laura (33, AQU) ECOLE DE JUDO D EYSINES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

-52
RAVLIUK Anastasia (33, AQU)
ROTH Maiwenn (33, AQU)

TEULIE Cecile (33, AQU)
BOUILLIS Lee Lou (33, AQU)

DE BROUCKER Salome (33, AQU)

-57
BARBIER Emma (33, AQU)

BOURDOLE Zia (33, AQU)
TERRIER Maylis (33, AQU)
DUBOS Clara (33, AQU)
HOUEILLE Maelle (33, AQU)
MALECK Arwa (33, AQU)

SCHWAB Lila (33, AQU)

-63
DALMASSO Madeleine (33, AQU)
LAMOUROUX Louna (33, AQU)
CHOURY Abygaelle (33, AQU)
LOUIS Marine (33, AQU)

OMARI Hakima (33, AQU)

RENAUDIN Lily (33, AQU)

COUCHI Liza (33, AQU)

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

JUDO CLUB SAINT MEDARD

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

JCFL GRADIGNAN

JCFL GRADIGNAN

STADE BORDELAIS

AM PESSAC MADRAN

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

SHODAN CLUB ARESIEN JUDO JUJIT

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

AM PESSAC MADRAN

JUDO CLUB GUIZIEROIS

JUDO CLUB GUIZIEROIS

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JUDO CLUB SAINT MEDARD

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CHAPRON Zoe (33,AQU)
DARRAS Clara (33, AQU)

SLIMANI GABAL Sara (33, AQU)

+70
DOUCET Clemence (33, AQU)
DIAZ BOILEAU Constance (33, AQU)

MONTESSUY Anaelle (33, AQU)

BRIANDET Hella (33, AQU)

ELABED Thomas (33, AQU)

CARLET Helias (33, AQU)

GUILLAUME LUCHET Matheo (33, AQU)
LAPLAGNE Rami (33, AQU)

MALECK Jassim (33, AQU)

NOEL Benjamin (33, AQU)

SARFATI-PYTKA Victor (33, AQU)

-50
BARROUILHET Hugo (33, AQU)

PUJOS Matheo (33, AQU)

POTARD Enzo (33, AQU)

DELACOUX MUNGROO Mayann Adrien (33, AQU)

LE MOIGNE Noa (33, AQU )

PINTO Nathan (33, AQU)

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

U.S.TALENCE

JC PATRONAGE LAIQUE GRADIGNAN

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

ECOLE DE JUDO D EYSINES

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

NOUVEAU JUDO CLUB TRESNAIS

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

CREON JUDO CLUB

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU LANGON

JUDO JUJITSU GRADIGNAN

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

JS STE EULALIE



(+27 pts)

DAVID Yann (33, AQU)

W (+a0pts) LEFRANC Alexandre (33, AQU)

6

NC

NC

5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

FORT Elliott (33, AQU)
ET-TABTI PENNECOT Ayman (33, AQU)

VELTE Nathan (33, AQU)

FAVREAU Lois (33, AQU)
THIBULT Elliot (33, AQU)
FONTAINE Timeo (33, AQU)
NAGERL Akira (33, AQU)
SANTA MARIA Theo (33, AQU)

SOURROUBILLE Clement (33, AQU)

-66

ABADO-LAFLAQUIERE Mael (33, AQU)
NEBTI Mohamed (33, AQU)

ALIEV Danial (33, AQU)

DUMITRAS Nicolas (33, AQU)

KEHILI Anass (33, AQU)

LOUBIOU Logan (33, AQU)
MAISURADZE Wache (33, AQU)

MAURICE Lucas (33, AQU)

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

JCFL GRADIGNAN

DOJO BEGLAIS

JCFL GRADIGNAN

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

AS PIAN MEDOC JUDO

U.S.TALENCE

JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

JUDO CLUB TALENCE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

CHARGEISHVILI Sandro (33, AQU)
NEDJAR CARETTE Arthur (33, AQU)
ROBLES Sacha (33, AQU)

TOURENNE PENY Raphael (33, AQU)

-81
SUZYUMOV Viktor (33, AQU)
MORICEAU Noa (33, AQU)
LESFARGUES Simon (33, AQU)
NESBA Rayan (33, AQU)

-90
COLAK Ummeyir (33, AQU)
FEUERSTEIN Pierre (33, AQU)

+90

MONKA MINA Yannick (33, AQU)

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

C.M.O. BASSENS

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

A.S.ASSAM

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

ASCPA JUDO PESSAC

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

DOJO BEGLAIS



